Vine
Medical Group

Non-NHS Services Fee List

Vine Medical Group are obliged to make a charge for non-NHS general medical services. This
list is not exhaustive; if you require details of any other cost, please contact us at hiowich-
hsi.vinemedicalgroup@nhs.net

Reports

Full medical and report £180.00

Home visits for EPAs / LPAs / PAS £180.00
Insurance proposals / Solicitor report without examination £100.00
Insurance claim form / holiday cancellation £50.00
GPR £150.00
Targeted Reports (TGPR) £150.00
Extra information (Insurance companies) — Initial Request £120.00

e Follow up queries from a case completed no more
than 28 days prior £60.00

Private Health Care / School Fee Insurance £50.00

Home Visits Capacity Assessment for Enduring Power of Attorney
(EPAs) / Lasting Power of Attorney (LPAs) / Power of Attorney
(POAs) £180.00

Medical Examinations
HGV / PSV / Taxi Driver £150.00

Medicals for third parties £180.00

Certificates

‘To whom it may concern’ Letters £50.00
Fitness to Travel £50.00
Attend School (Classified as a ‘To whom it may concern’) £50.00
Attend Work (Classified as a ‘To whom it may concern’) £50.00
Certificate of Vaccination or Immunisation £40.00
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e Plus, cost of ‘Lloyd George’ notes recall.
Certificate:

e of fact
e of travel medicines
e to fly with medicine

Data Protection

Excessive copied notes, computerised (including P&P)

Administration fee for sending copy notes by Recorded Delivery

Adoption and Fostering

OFSTED Health Declarations

Set Services
GP letters for solicitors Legal Aid
Firearms

e Plus, cost of ‘Lloyd George’ notes recall.

Vaccines & Immunisations
Hepatitis A and B Vaccine

e Vine Medical Group patients
e Non-Vine Medical Group patients

Hepatitis A Vaccine

e Vine Medical Group patients
e Non-Vine Medical Group patients

Hepatitis A Booster

e Vine Medical Group patients
e Non-Vine Medical Group patients

Hepatitis A and Typhoid Vaccination

e Vine Medical Group patients
e Non-Vine Medical Group patients

Hepatitis B Vaccination
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£50.00
£50.00
£50.00

£10.00

£12.00 - £20.00

£100.00

£50.40 - £56.00

£50.00

£0.00
£60.00

£0.00
£50.00

£0.00
£50.00

£0.00
£60.00

£45.00 per jab



Hepatitis B Blood Test (Vine Medical Group patients only)

Japanese Encephalitis Vaccination x 2
Meningitis ACWY

Rabies x 3

Tetanus, Diphtheria and Polio Vaccination

e Vine Medical Group patients
¢ Non-Vine Medical Group patients

Tick-borne Encephalitis
Typhoid Vaccination

e Vine Medical Group patients
e Non-Vine Medical Group patients

Yellow Fever Vaccination
Malaria Prescription
Malaria Family Prescription

Private Prescriptions

Note regarding Hepatitis B

£50.00

£95.00 per jab

£60.00

£60.00

£65.00 per jab

£0.00
£30.00

£0.00
£30.00

£55.00
£25.00
£35.00

£25.00

It is the employer’s duty to pay. All jabs / tests must be paid for, by the employer, in advance.

Medical students must be referred to their Occupational Health Centre. The Practice may be
considered negligent if we administer the vaccination as the student may miss the lecture that

details risk of occupation etc.

We have a duty to provide Hepatitis B vaccination free of charge post exposure or bites.
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