

Non-NHS Services Fee List

Vine Medical Group are obliged to make a charge for non-NHS general medical services. This list is not exhaustive; if you require details of any other cost, please contact us at hiowicbhsi.vinemedicalgroup@nhs.net

Reports

Full medical and report	£180.00	
Home visits for EPAs / LPAs / PAS	£180.00	
Insurance proposals / Solicitor report without examination	£100.00	
Insurance claim form / holiday cancellation		
GPR	£150.00	
Targeted Reports (TGPR)		
Extra information (Insurance companies) – Initial Request	£120.00	
 Follow up queries from a case completed no more 		
than 28 days prior	£60.00	
Private Health Care / School Fee Insurance		
Home Visits Capacity Assessment for Enduring Power of Attorney (EPAs) / Lasting Power of Attorney (LPAs) / Power of Attorney		
(POAs)	£180.00	

Medical Examinations

HGV / PSV / Taxi Driver	£150.00
Medicals for third parties	£180.00

Certificates

'To whom it may concern' Letters	£50.00
Fitness to Travel	£50.00
Attend School (Classified as a 'To whom it may concern')	£50.00
Attend Work (Classified as a 'To whom it may concern')	£50.00
Certificate of Vaccination or Immunisation	£40.00

• Plus, cost of 'Lloyd George' notes recall.

Certificate:

•	of fact	£50.00
•	of travel medicines	£50.00
•	to fly with medicine	£50.00

Data Protection

Excessive copied notes, computerised (including P&P) £10.00

• Please note, prices may vary. Please ask for a quote.

Administration fee for sending copy notes by Recorded Delivery £12.00 - £20.00

• Please note, prices may vary. Please ask for a quote.

Adoption and Fostering

OFSTED Health Declarations £100.00

Set Services

GP letters for solicitors Legal Aid £50.40 - £56.00 Firearms £50.00

• Plus, cost of 'Lloyd George' notes recall.

Vaccines & Immunisations

Hepatitis A and B Vaccine

•	Vine Medical Group patients	£0.00
•	Non-Vine Medical Group patients	£60.00

Hepatitis A Vaccine

•	Vine Medical Group patients	£0.00
•	Non-Vine Medical Group patients	£50.00

Hepatitis A Booster

•	Vine Medical Group patients	£0.00
•	Non-Vine Medical Group patients	£50.00

Hepatitis A and Typhoid Vaccination

•	Vine Medical Group patients	£0.00
•	Non-Vine Medical Group patients	£60.00

Hepatitis B Vaccination £45.00 per jab

Hepatitis B Blood Test (Vine Medical Group patients only)		£50.00
Japanese Encephalitis Vaccination x 2 £95.00		per jab
Meningitis ACWY		£60.00
Rabies x 3		£65.00 per jab
Tetanus, Diphtheria and Polio Vaccination		
Vine Medical Group patientsNon-Vine Medical Group patients		£0.00 £30.00
Tick-borne Encephalitis £60.00		1
Typhoid Vaccination		
Vine Medical Group patientsNon-Vine Medical Group patients		£0.00 £30.00
Yellow Fever Vaccination		£55.00
Malaria Prescription		£25.00
Malaria Family Prescription		£35.00
Private Prescriptions		£25.00

Note regarding Hepatitis B

It is the employer's duty to pay. All jabs / tests must be paid for, by the employer, in advance.

Medical students must be referred to their Occupational Health Centre. The Practice may be considered negligent if we administer the vaccination as the student may miss the lecture that details risk of occupation etc.

We have a duty to provide Hepatitis B vaccination free of charge post exposure or bites.